Rich MILL - RM6
(6 Corner Double side Milling Insert)
90 ° Milling Solution
KORLOY Shouldering Milling Tool-RM6
•Double-sided 6-corner inserts shouldering milling tool
•High-efficiency, high-quality, multi-functional milling tool
•Tools optimized for low-cut Shouldering machining
(max 8.2 mm)

PC
54
00
NC
53
30
NC
53
40
WNGX080608PNSR-MM
8.0 6.4 0.8 8.2
WNGX080608PNER-ML
◎ Insert
◎ Cutter
Shape Designation tooth ΦD ΦD2 Φd Φd1 Φd2 Φd3 a b E F ap Drawing
RM6PCM050R-22-4-WN08 4 50 41 22 11 18 - 10.4 6.3 20 40
8.2
RM6PCM063R-22-6-WN08 6 63 49 22 11 18 - 10.4 6.3 20 40
RM6PCM080R-27-7-WN08 7 80 57 27 14 20 35 12.4 7 23 50
RM6PCM100R-32-8-WN08 8 100 67 32 18 28 45 14.4 8 25 63
RM6PCM125R-40-11-WN08 10 125 90 40 22 32 52 16.4 10 29 63
Shape Designation Too
th ΦD Φd ℓ L ap Drawing
RM6PS032R-2W32-120-WN08 2 32 32 40 120
8.2RM6PS040R-3W32-120-WN08 3 40 32 40 120
RM6PS050R-4W32-120-WN08 4 50 32 40 120
◎ Shank
RM6 RM6 –– LINE UPLINE UP